Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Afrin
Alisha
Anika
Anisha
Banashri
Farhana
Farhin
Habiba

Jasmina

Meal

0.00

15.00

3.00

3.00

22.00

14.00

0.00

22.00

20.00

December-2023

Generate time 2023-12-15 10:01:26 (BST)

GirlsMess

Summary

Month Summary

5,559.00
0.00
237.00
23.46
5,559.00
6,900.00
0.00
1,341.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
351.84 500.00 0.00 351.84
70.37 0.00 0.00 70.37
70.37 500.00 0.00 70.37
516.03 600.00 0.00 516.03
328.38 500.00 0.00 328.38
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
516.03 500.00 0.00 516.03
469.11 500.00 0.00 469.11

Due

0.00

148.16

-70.37

429.63

83.97

171.62

0.00

-16.03

30.89



Khadija
Masuda
Nilakkha
Nousin
Sabnam
Sahangj
Sohana

Tanuja

21.00
22.00
13.00
17.00
20.00
0.00
22.00

23.00

Name
Afrin
Alisha
Anika
Anisha
Banashri
Farhana
Farhin
Habiba
Jasmina
Khadija
Masuda
Nilakkha
Nousin
Sabnam
Sahangj
Sohana

Tanuja

492.57

516.03

304.92

398.75

469.11

0.00

516.03

539.48

500.00
800.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
0.00
600.00

600.00

Members

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49257

516.03

304.92

398.75

469.11

0.00

516.03

539.48

Join date

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-21

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-12-04

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-12-05

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-22

2023-11-15

7.43

283.97

-4.92

101.25

30.89

0.00

83.97

60.52



Name

Jasmina
Anisha
Sabnam
Alisha
Farhana
Masuda
Nilakkha
Khadija
Tanuja
Banashri
Sohana
Habiba
Nousin

Total

Name

Sohana
Sohana
Sohana
Sohana
Sabnam
Sabnam
Sohana
Sohana
Sohana

Sohana

Date

2023-12-14

2023-12-13

2023-12-12

2023-12-11

2023-12-10

2023-12-09

2023-12-08

2023-12-07

2023-12-06

2023-12-05

Amount

800

300

600

600

600

6900

Product

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Amount

335

295

960

144

222

293

470

335

350



Sohana 2023-12-04 NA 258

Sabnam 2023-12-03 NA 1549

Total 5559

Name Date Product Amount
Total 0
2023-12-15
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanuja 1 0 0
Sohana 1 0 0
Sabnam 0 0 0
Nousin 0 0 0
Nilakkha 1 0 0
Masuda 1 0 0
Khadija 1 0 0
Jasmina 0 0 0
Habiba 1 0 0
Farhana 1 0 0
Banashri 1 0 0
Anisha 0 0 0
Alisha 1 0 0
2023-12-14
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanuja 0 1 1
Sohana 0 1 1

Nousin 0 1 1



Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Habiba
Farhana
Banashri

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nousin
Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Habiba
Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nousin

Nilakkha

2023-12-13

Breakfast

2023-12-12

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



Masuda 1 0 1

Khadija 1 0 1
Jasmina 1 0 1
Habiba 1 0 1
Farhana 0 0 1
Banashri 1 0 1
Anisha 0 0 0
Alisha 1 0 1
2023-12-11
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanuja 1 0 1
Sohana 1 0 1
Sabnam 1 0 1
Nousin 0 0 1
Masuda 1 0 1
Khadija 1 0 1
Jasmina 1 0 1
Habiba 1 0 1
Banashri 1 0 1
2023-12-10
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanuja 1 0 1
Sohana 1 0 1
Sabnam 1 0 1
Nousin 1 0 1
Nilakkha 0 0 0
Masuda 1 0 1
Khadija 0 0 1
Jasmina 1 0 1

Habiba 1 0 1



Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nousin
Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Habiba
Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nousin
Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina

Habiba

2023-12-09

Breakfast

2023-12-08

Breakfast

0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nousin
Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Habiba
Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nousin
Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina

Habiba

2023-12-07

Breakfast

2023-12-06

Breakfast

0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nousin
Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Habiba
Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tanuja
Sohana
Sabnam
Nilakkha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Habiba

Farhana

2023-12-05

Breakfast

2023-12-04

Breakfast

0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0



Banashri
Anisha
Anika

Alisha

Name
Sohana
Sabnam
Khadija
Jasmina
Farhana
Anika

Alisha

2023-12-03

Breakfast

0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



